COUNTRY:

SLOVAK REPUBLIC

OVERALL RESPONSIBILITY FOR
THE NATIONAL SYSTEM FOR
POLICIES AND MEASURES AND
PROJECTIONS

Ministry of Environment of the Slovak Republic
Directorate for Climate Change and Air Protection (National
Focal Point to the UNFCCC)

ADDRESS:

Bukurestska 4
811 04 Bratislava, Slovak Republic

CONTACT PERSONS:

Jozef Skultéty

Director General of the Climate Change and Air Protection
Division

Miroslava Dancova

Global Air Protection, Climate Change and Adaptation
Department

/Anna Hinerova

Global Air Protection, Climate Change and Adaptation
Department

Simon Lacena

Director of the Climate Change Mitigation Department
Mario Gnida

Climate Change Mitigation Department

Marek Sokolik

Climate Change Mitigation Department

TELEPHONE NO:

+421-917- 872358

E-MAIL:

jozef.skultety@enviro.gov.sk

miroslava.dancova@enviro.qov.sk

anna.hinerova@enviro.qgov.sk

simon.lacena@enviro.gov.sk

mario.gnida@enviro.gov.sk

marek.sokolik@enviro.gov.sk

EXPERT GUARANTOR FOR
REPORTING ON PROJECTIONS:

Slovak Hydrometeorological Institute
Department of Emissions and Biofuels

ADDRESS:

Jeséniova 17
833 15 Bratislava, Slovak Republic

CONTACT PERSONS:

Janka Szemesova

National coordinator

Jan Horvath

Emission projections expert (transport)
Marcel Zemko

National coordinator for emission projections
Jozef Orecny

Emission projections expert (energy, industry)
Roman Mach

Emission projections expert (energy, industry)

E-MAIL:

ianka.szemesova@shmu.sk
ian.horvath@shmu.sk
marcel.zemko@shmu.sk
jozef.orecny@shmu.sk

roman.mach@shmu.sk
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